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Carrot Flake Cake Mix 50#

Artificially Flavored
Based on 100 Grams of Dry Bakery Product

Moisture 6.67 g
Ash 248¢
Calories 407
Protein 497 g
Total Carbohydrate 7416 g
Total Fiber 1.56 g
Insoluble Fiber 57 g
Soluble Fiber 66 g
Sugar 36.659
Sugar Alcohols 0.00 g
Fat 10.54 g
Saturated Fat 1.84 g
Monounsaturated Fat 26849
Polyunsaturated Fat 6.04 g
Trans Fat 104
Cholesterol 37.38 mg
Sodium 888.47mg
Potassium 97.43 mg
Vitamin A 1128 IU
Vitamin C .57mg
Thiamine .24mg
Riboflavin .20 mg
Niacin 1.86mg
Calcium 97.66mg
Iron 240 mg
Phosphorous 311.20mg
Folic Acid 63.16 ug
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DRY INGREDIENT LISTING: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, DEXTROSE, FOOD STARCH-
MODIFIED, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE),
DRY EGG YOLK, SALT, CARROTS, DRY EGG WHITES,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CORN STARCH,
DRY MOLASSES, WHEAT STARCH, CARAMEL COLOR,
SPICE, CALCIUM STEARATE, SOY FLOUR, SOY
LECITHIN, CORN OIL, BETA CAROTENE AS COLOR,
CITRIC ACID, ALPHA TOCOPHEROLS AS
PRESERVATIVE, SILICON DIOXIDE. (J,L) 091506

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT,
EGGS, SQY)

Mote: This product can be labeled as "0 grams Trans Fat" only if Dawn
Food Products, Inc. bag directions are followed as stated.

Mote: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label
Ready ™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall
be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other
nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients
other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.
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